15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Fony6

2251701-17
DER-20066-18
DER-20064-18

2251559-17

2222295-17

DER-330-16
DER-02005-14

DER-1103-16

2252117-17

2294303-19

2288327-18

2257739-18

2250470-15

2257747-18

2289816-19

DER-337-16
2294304-19
DER-13981-17
2293084-19
3239-1658-16
DER-13342-17
2257526-18
2252140-17
2293745-19
2274560-16
2258823-18
2288820-18
2251108-17
2257529-18
DER-20052-18
DER-20072-18
2224970-14
2288466-18
2251099-15
2288309-18
2293950-19
2288324-18
2293184-19
2249500-15
2251925-17
2289924-19
2274201-16
2294977-19
2275501-16
DER-14031-17
2288338-18
3500502-17
2288386-18
890811-19
DER-20603-18
DER-13004-17
3239-1520-16

- 2 2 0O 0O 0 O OO0 = 2 2 OO0 =

—_

O O -~ O OO0 OO0 O 0O 2 00 0O OO0 A 2 24 0O -2 2 00 A 220 - 2 A A 0O 0O o o

BigctaHb

556.836
557.302
557.302
567.859
557.302
557.302
557.302
567.859
557.128
553.903
557.302
567.859
556.836
567.859

546.646

557.302
553.903
560.879
557.136
557.302
557.302
556.236
557.128
557.612
559.897
557.136
559.897
557.136
546.647
557.302
567.859
556.836
556.836
557.302
557.302
557.603
557.302
556.842
557.128
557.128
557.302
546.647
567.859
557.136
559.897
557.128
557.302
557.128
546.322
557.136
550.672
557.128
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Mpwnir

14:32:38
14:34:30
14:40:34
14:50:56
14:41:14
14:43:28
14:44:23
14:54:57
14:45:16
14:42:16
14:45:35
14:59:54
14:51:38
15:06:34

14:51:30

15:02:24
15:00:13
15:07:31
15:04:29
15:04:42
15:05:04
15:04:03
15:05:20
15:06:00
15:08:40
15:06:01
15:09:30
15:07:02
14:58:49
15:11:42
15:22:20
15:11:33
15:12:31
15:15:57
15:16:01
15:16:40
15:17:50
15:19:02
15:21:07
15:22:28
15:22:42
15:12:44
15:34:20
15:23:50
15:29:26
15:27:07
15:28:20
15:28:11
15:17:23
15:28:52
15:22:41
15:30:08

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

08:33:00
08:34:52
08:40:56
08:51:18
08:41:36
08:43:50
08:44:45
08:55:19
08:45:39
08:42:38
08:45:57
09:00:16
08:52:00
09:06:56

08:51:52

09:02:46
09:00:35
09:07:53
09:04:51
09:05:04
09:05:26
09:04:25
09:05:43
09:06:22
09:09:02
09:06:23
09:09:52
09:07:24
08:59:11
09:12:04
09:22:42
09:11:55
09:12:53
09:16:19
09:16:23
09:17:02
09:18:12
09:19:22
09:21:30
09:22:51
09:23:04
09:13:06
09:34:42
09:24:12
09:29:48
09:27:30
09:28:42
09:28:34
09:17:44
09:29:14
09:23:03
09:30:31

Kny6 Xvpauis
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(kny6)
108545  100.00 2.304
108242 9977  4.608
1069.81  99.53  6.912
106881 9930  9.217
106845  99.07  11.521
1063.89 9884  13.825
1062.03 9860  16.129
1060.79 98.37 18.433
1059.88  98.14  20.737
1059.83 9791  23.041
1059.61  97.67 25346
1051.07 9744  27.650
104668 9721  29.954
103826 9698  32.258
1027.79 9674  34.562
102678 9651  36.866
102464 9628  39.171
102372 96.05  41.475
102255 9581  43.779
102245 9558  46.083
102176 9535  48.387
102171 9512  50.691
102091 9488  52.995
102058 9465  55.300
1019.79 9442  57.604
1019.68 9419  59.908
1018.24 93.95 62.212
1017.79 9372  64.516
1013.84 9349  66.820
1009.48 9326  69.124
1009.17  93.02  71.429
1008.91 9279  73.733
1007.15 9256  76.037
100177 9233  78.341
1001.65  92.09  80.645
1001.02 9186  82.949
99839  91.63  85.253
99549 9140  87.558
992.21 91.16  89.862
989.83  90.93  92.166
989.76  90.70  94.470
98833 9047  96.774
988.10  90.23  99.078
987.48 90.00 101.382
98262  89.77 103.687
98172 8953 105.991
979.96 8930 108.295
979.88  89.07 110.599
979.54 8884 112.903
97875  88.60 115.207
978.02 8837 117.512
97653  88.14 119.816

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
1.000 0.000
4.000 0.000
9.000 0.000
10.000 0.000
11.000 0.000
14.000 0.000
15.000 0.000
16.000 0.000
19.000 0.000
20.000 0.000
21.000 0.000
32.000 0.000
36.000 0.000
42.000 0.000
59.000 0.000
60.000 0.000
69.000 0.000
71.000 0.000
74.000 0.000
75.000 0.000
77.000 0.000
78.000 0.000
84.000 0.000
86.000 0.000
87.000 0.000
88.000 0.000
91.000 0.000
93.000 0.000
101.000 0.000
115.000 0.000
116.000 0.000
117.000 0.000
122.000 0.000
136.000 0.000
137.000 0.000
139.000 0.000
146.000 0.000
149.000 0.000
152.000 0.000
158.000 0.000
159.000 0.000
162.000 0.000
163.000 0.000
165.000 0.000
179.000 0.000
182.000 0.000
184.000 0.000
187.000 0.000
188.000 0.000
191.000 0.000
192.000 0.000
196.000 0.000

Ac lFony6oBop

9 [Jennc N.A.
[Jpekano B.M.

=
© o o
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Konivika b.b. Borko

no

6 [Jpekano B.M.
1 BiHTOHIB B.B.
4 Byran P.B. Meno
3 Kpextsik W.T.
0  Apekano B.M.

—_

6 [pekano B.M.
5 [onosko M.I.
9 Naepis O.N.
7 3ybpuubkuA TT
2 JNanyak LK.
1 Kpextsik W.T.
1 JNlaHuak L.FO.
6 Kpextsak W.T.
1 Konivika B.B.
6 [Jpekano B.M.
8 PycuH 1.1

1 [ennc J1.4.
5 [ennc J1.4.
6 [pekano B.M.
5 [pekano B.M.
5 IBaxis M.

5 [pexano B.M.
3 OnbluaHeubkuia
5 Jlaspis O.N.
9 Naspis O..
1 [pekano B.M.
5 Koninka B.b.
4 PycuH 1.1

9 Kpexrsk T.
2 JNanyak LK.
7 Naspis O.N.
7 [Jpexano B.M.
7 3agopoxHuii AM.
5 IprHuyk A.O.
7 Kpextsik W.T.
2 Masyk I.C.

2 Naspis O.1A.

[pexano B.M.
Pycun 1.1
[pexano B.M.
[pexano B.M.
[Jpekano B.M.
Pycun 1.1
Naspis O.1.
BiHTOHIB B.B.
[Jpekano B.M.
PycuH 1.1
[Jennc J1.4.
PycuH 1.1

Kny6

Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
XKugauis
XKunapauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis

Kungauis

XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKunapauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
XKupauis



53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87

2250450-15
DER-13370-17
2288319-18
2294902-19

3503294-18

3239-1504-16
2294511-19
DER-13030-17
2275486-16
DER-20078-18
2257562-18
DER-13097-18
DER-13035-17
2258820-18
2293123-19
DER-20051-18
3239-1503-16
2258825-18

2288263-18

DER-158-16
DER-002093-19
2289537-19
2294906-19
3500565-17
2258939-18
214168-17
2257754-18
2259004-18
2293091-19
2258826-18
DER-332-16
2257912-18
DV-08596-1278-
19
2294522-19
2249228-15
2294864-19
2275026-16
2293741-19

3503297-18

2258579-18
2258565-18
DER-100-16
2257410-18
DER-215-16
2294515-19
890813-19
2293710-19
2274423-16
2257554-18
2510747-18
2224783-17
3239-1561-16

3503286-18

2293115-19
2294539-19
DER-05592-15
2294941-19

DER-05172-15

- o O O
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556.836
557.302
557.302
545.838

546.646

557.128
546.322
556.236
556.236
567.859
545.838
556.842
546.647
557.136
546.647
557.302
557.128
557.136

546.646

550.672
546.647
556.836
545.838
557.302
557.612
560.222
560.879
550.672
557.136
557.136
557.302
560.222

546.647

546.322
550.540
556.918
557.612
557.612

546.646

556.842
556.236
557.302
559.221
546.647
546.322
546.322
557.612
557.128
545.838
546.647
558.890
556.836

546.646

546.647
546.322
557.302
545.838

546.647

15:30:27
15:31:02
15:31:23
15:20:06

15:23:03

15:35:08
15:24:24
15:34:51
15:35:35
15:49:12
15:26:58
15:38:52
15:28:15
15:39:12
15:28:37
15:39:51
15:39:52
15:40:03

15:29:26

15:34:35
15:30:25
15:43:37
15:32:11
15:44:28
15:45:25
15:49:02
15:50:20
15:41:40
15:49:30
15:49:33
15:52:03
15:55:25

15:42:05

15:43:07
15:47:45
15:55:55
15:58:07
15:58:58

15:50:28

16:03:17
16:03:03
16:04:29
16:07:00
15:53:23
15:53:12
15:53:45
16:09:32
16:12:07
15:59:51
16:01:52
16:16:56
16:19:56

16:08:54

16:13:01
16:13:58
16:30:05
16:19:59

16:21:16

09:30:49
09:31:24
09:31:45
09:20:28

09:23:25

09:35:31
09:24:45
09:35:13
09:35:57
09:49:34
09:27:20
09:39:12
09:28:37
09:39:34
09:28:59
09:40:13
09:40:15
09:40:25

09:29:48

09:34:57
09:30:47
09:43:59
09:32:33
09:44:50
09:45:47
09:49:24
09:50:42
09:42:02
09:49:52
09:49:55
09:52:25
09:55:47

09:42:27

09:43:28
09:48:07
09:56:17
09:58:29
09:59:20

09:50:50

10:03:37
10:03:25
10:04:51
10:07:22
09:53:45
09:53:33
09:54:06
10:09:54
10:12:30
10:00:13
10:02:14
10:17:18
10:20:18

10:09:16

10:13:23
10:14:19
10:30:27
10:20:21

10:21:38

975.51
975.33
974.73
973.90

970.23

968.05
967.37
967.00
965.77
963.18
962.11
961.40
961.36
961.30
960.74
960.51
960.15
959.89

959.37

957.77
957.71
953.51
953.35
952.92
951.91
95049
949.52
946.12
944.51
94443
940.73
940.31

938.53

936.34
936.11
933.98
931.71
930.39

925.21

922.51
921.81
921.39
920.73
920.67
92043
919.58
914.27
909.60
909.40
907.70
905.38
897.69

897.22

891.20
889.32
883.97
879.89

879.37

87.91
87.67
87.44
87.21

86.98

86.74
86.51
86.28
86.05
85.81
85.58
85.35
85.12
84.88
84.65
84.42
84.19
83.95

83.72

83.49
83.26
83.02
82.79
82.56
8233
82.09
81.86
81.63
81.40
81.16
80.93
80.70

80.47

80.23
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

122.120
124.424
126.728
129.032

131.336

133.641
135.945
138.249
140.553
142.857
145.161
147.465
149.770
152.074
154.378
156.682
158.986
161.290

163.594

165.899
168.203
170.507
172.811
175.115
177.419
179.724
182.028
184.332
186.636
188.940
191.244
193.548

195.853

198.157
200.461
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

200.000
201.000
203.000
205.000

213.000

217.000
220.000
221.000
225.000
237.000
244.000
248.000
249.000
250.000
252.000
255.000
260.000
265.000

269.000

278.000
279.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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[Jennc J1.4.
[Jpekano B.M.
[pexano B.M.
PapuHak M.E€.

Konivika b.b. Boriko

no
Naepis O.N.
IpyHuyk A.O.
[onosko M.I.
[onosko M.I.
PycuH L1
PapuHak M.E€.
OnbluaHeLbKuii
Koniika B.B.
Kpextsk W.T.
Konivika B.b.
[Jpekano B.M.
Naspis O.N.
Kpextsak W.T.

Konivika b.b. Boriko

no
Masyk I.C.
Koninka b.b.
[ennc J1.9.
®apuHak M.E€.
[Jpekano B.M.
3ybpuubkun T T
MwukntumH M.IL
Byraii P.B. MNeno
Masyk I.C.
Kpextsik VT
Kpextsak WA.T.
[Jpekano B.M.
MuknTumn M.IL

Konivka b.B.

IpyHuyk A.O.
Tpiw, M.A.
Apny P.M.

3ybpuubkun T T
3y6puubkuii TT

Konivika b.b. Borko

n.o
OnblUaHeLbKuii
[onosko M.I.
[pexano B.M.
CepaduH B
Konivika B.B.
IprHuyk A.O.
IpyHuyk A.O.
3ybpuupkun T T

3a80poxHMIN AM.

PapuHak M.E€.
Koninka B.b.
Mupir 1.B.
[ennc J1.4.

Konivika B.b. boriko

n.o
Konivika B.B.
IpuHuyk A.O.
[pexano B.M.
PapunHak M.E.

Koninka b.b.

Kungauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis

Knpauis

Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis

Kunapauis

Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunagauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Knpauis

Kunapauis

Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis

Kungauis

XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis

Kungauis

Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
XKupauis

XKupauis
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